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1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

The Discrimination Committee against SC/ST/OBC of the institute for the session 

2026-2027 as per the provisions of the Scheduled Caste & Scheduled Tribes (Prevention 

of Atrocities) Act, 1989 is hereby constituted with the following members: 

5. 

6. 

GATEWAY 
EDUCATION 
Delhi-NCR, Sonipat 

Associate Professor (Dr.) Shish Pal 

Assistant Professor Gurdeep Singh Bagga 

Name 

Assistant Professor Devender Chauhan 

Assistant Professor Hema Arora 

Subedar Major Kuldeep Singh 

Mr. Harbans Singh Gandhi 

Dr. (Col) A Garg 
Director General 
Gateway Education 

Copy to: 

Discrimination Committee against 
SC/ST/OBC 

All above Committee Members. 

Office Order 

Dr. Shish 
Dean R&D 
Gateway Educatlon 

Dean R&D (GIET) 

Designation 

Faculty (GCAD) 

Faculty (GCP) 

Faculty (GIET) 

CSSO (GIET) 

All Notice Boards for information to all students. 

Administrator (GCAD) 

Dr. Mohit Bansal, with a request to upload the same on Institute Website. 

APPROVED & 5SUED BY 

DOC: GE/HE/DG 
OFFICE/2025/213 

Dr. (Col)A Garg 
Director General 

Gateway Education 

REV: -

ATE 

DATE: 15 Dec 25 
PAGE: l of 1 

Appointment 

Chairman 

Member 

Note: The Office Order letter no GE/GHE/SC-ST/2024/ 13 dated 14 Nov 24 stands superseded. 

Member 9716486296 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Contact No. 

EDUCA 

9468090975 

SONE 

9034606229 

9034606201 

9466569568 

8168269166 
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